
FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
G O L D S E T T L E M E N T F U N D 

Summary of t ransac t ions for period ending March 19 
Balance l a s t 

Federal statement Gold 
Reserve Mch. 12, 1924. 

Bank ,&£ i Withdrawals 

Boston 
A w York 

i ^ i l ade lph i a . 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At lants 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
SanFranci s co 

1924. 

Gold 

Deposits 

TOTAL 

163 ,477 
35,939 
92 ,930 
40,373 
12,137 

124,120 
13,329 
17,364 
34,314 

3,923 
47,996 

,293.09 
,596.25 
,249.39 
,139-40 
,643.43 
,353.21 
,331.07 
,359.93 
,592.33 
,634.43 
,333-93 
.057.46 

13,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

5,000,000-00 

300,000.00 

$ 150,000.00 
24,000,000.00 

325,000.00 

137,000.00 

150,000.00 

2.SOP.000.00 

Aggregate 
withdrawals 

and t r a n s f e r s 
to Agent1s 

Fund 

(CONFIDENTIAL^ 
Aggregate 

depos i t s and 
t r a n s f e r s from 
Agent 's Fund 

X-4001 
Washington, D. C. 

March 20. 1924. 

T -R A N S F E R S 

63,000,000.00 
6,500,000.00 
4,000,000-00 

7,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 

300,000.00 
9.000.000.00" 

$ 150,000.00 
24,000,000.00 

325,000.00 

137,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

150,000-00 

JS_57,178.TOJ2 $ _2f._300.000.00_ J 27.762:555:56 « ^ % , g O O ^ T a 

Debits Cr ed i t s 

17,300,000.00 

6,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

11,000,000-00 
3,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 
1,000,000-00 

7.000.000.00 

$ 100,000.00" 
33,000,000.00 

200,000.00 

17,500,000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 

Settlements 

Net 
Debits 

from March 13 , 1924 to March 19, 1924 
inc lus ive . 

Total 
Debits 

Boston 
New York 
Phi ladelphia 
CIeveland 
Richmond 
Atl ants 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
SanFrancisco 

3,024,335 
7,111,361 
4,591,366 

14,325,516 
3,227,610 
4,333,149 

13,304,731 
-4.830,018. 

24 
.03 
S3 

.73 
.15 
.77 

.50 
l32 

$202 
611 
176 
153 

295 
123 
44 
96 
74 

-J5 

Total 
Credits 

,588,133.43 
,665,533.43 
,571,850.27 
,203,104.39 
,766,331.62 
,437,045.15 
,007,390.70 
,245,501.26 
,865,323.70 
,271,223,39 
,694,330.61 
.196.007.ST 

209,007,766.67 
650,193,093.71 
173,547,515.03 
151,096,243.86 
127,175,464.79 
71,132,605.22 

230,632,373-92 
125,017,391.11 

40,477,178.93 
99,927,164.48 
60,390,099.11 
70.165.989.IS 

Net 
Credits 

$ 6,419,633.24" 
38,532,505.23 

6,695,560.07 

3,655,941.09 

Balance i n 
fund a t close 

of business 
Mch. 19, 1924. 

Summary of changes in owner-
ship of gold by banks throu^i 
t r ans fe r s and se t t l ements . 

Decrease 
; 66,833 
183,210 
27,239 
75,863 
32,919 
8,883 

96,995 
13,602 
12,126 
33,470 

7,319 
38,277 

,931-33 
,101.53 
,914.65 
,323-37 
,276.65 
,413.28 
,364.29 
,249.83 
,443.11 
,575-52 
,107.4s 
,039.03 

$ 

3,024,335-24 
13,111,861.03 

7,591,366.33 
4,304,439.93 

22,125,516.7s 
5,227,610.15 
5,338,149-77 

TOTAL $ 55,303,639-6s$2,G59^51S J35-98 $2,059,518^335.93 $ 55,303,639.6s $606^745,'745^12 $ 72,603]29s*11 ^72,603"293.11 

Increase 
$ 6,519,633.24" 
58,732,505-28 

3,655,941.09 
3,695,217.50 
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